

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20287/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2004 in WA No.3053/2004

of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CONSORTIUM, PROF.ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGES T.N.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PERMANENT COMMITTEE, C.C.E.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 29/08/2006 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 11th September, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar